
NORTHFIELD JUST FOR KIX ~ PRACTICE DATES 2016-2017 

Revised 08-17-2016 

 
 

Tuesday (6-12
th

 Grade) Classes: 
 (Junior Kix, Junior Jazz and Junior Hip Hop Classes) 

 

1. Tuesday, September 13
th

    18. Tuesday, January 17
th

   

2. Tuesday, September 20
th

    19. Tuesday, January 24
th

   

3. Tuesday, September 27
th

    20. Tuesday, January 31
st
   

4. Tuesday, October 4
th
      21. Tuesday, February 7

th
 

5. Tuesday, October 11
th
     22. Tuesday, February 21

st
    

6. Tuesday, October 18
th
     23. Tuesday, February 28

th
    

7. Tuesday, October 25
th
     24. Tuesday, March 7

th
   

8. Tuesday, November 1
st
     25. Tuesday, March 14

th
    

9. Tuesday, November 8
th

     26. Tuesday, March 28
th

    

10. Tuesday, November 15
th

     27. Tuesday, April 4
th

   

11. Tuesday, November 22
nd

     28. Tuesday, April 11
th

 

12. Tuesday, November 29
th

     29. Tuesday, April 18
th

 

13. Tuesday, December 6
th

      30. Tuesday, April 25
th

 

14. Tuesday, December 13
th

     31. Tuesday, May 2
nd

 

15. Tuesday, December 20
th

     32. Tuesday, May 9
th
 

16. Tuesday, January 3
rd    

33. Tuesday, May 16
th

  

17. Tuesday, January 10
th
             

             
 

 

Thursday Classes: 
 (Tiny Kix, Wee Petites, Wee Kix and Mini Kix Classes) 

 

1. Thursday, September 15
th

    17. Thursday, January 26
th

  

2. Thursday, September 22
nd

     18. Thursday, February 2
nd

   

3. Thursday, September 29
th

    19. Thursday, February 9
th

   

4. Thursday, October 6
th
      20. Thursday, February 16

th
  

5. Thursday, October 13
th

     21. Thursday, February 23
rd

   

6. Thursday, October 27
th

     22. Thursday, March 2
nd

   

7. Thursday, November 3
rd

     23. Thursday, March 9
th

  

8. Thursday, November 10
th

    24. Thursday, March 16
th

   

9. Thursday, November 17
th

     25. Thursday, March 30
th

  

10. Thursday, December 1
st
     26. Thursday, April 6

th
  

11. Thursday, December 8
th

    27. Thursday, April 13
th

  

12. Thursday, December 15
th

    28. Thursday, April 20
th

  

13. Thursday, December 22
nd

     29. Thursday, April 27
th

   

14. Thursday, January 5
th

      30. Thursday, May 4
th

  

15. Thursday, January 12
th
     31. Thursday, May 11

th
  

16. Thursday, January 19
th
 
    

32. Thursday, May 18
th
  

 

 



NORTHFIELD JUST FOR KIX ~ PRACTICE DATES 2016-2017 

Revised 08-17-2016 

 

Performance Dates (Tentative) 

 
Saturday, October 29th – Halloween Performance (3 Years – 3rd Grade + Jazz Dancers) 

December – Nursing Home Performance (3 Years – 3rd Grade)  
December – Winter Show (All Dancers)  

Saturday, February 25th & Sunday, February 26th – Eastview TWD Competition (4-12th Grade) 
Sunday, March 12th – Apple Valley TWD Competition (4-12th Grade) 

Friday, April 6th, Saturday, April 7th & Sunday, April 8th – Rochester TWD Competition (4-12th Grade) 
May – Spring Show (All Dancers) 

 
**More performances may be added.  

***Look for details about each performance closer to event.  

 

           
Class Schedule 

Kaycee Welch     

Northfield Just For Kix Director 

 
Cell:  (507)581-2719 (call or text) 

Email:  northfield_mn@justforkix.com 

Address: P.O. Box 112 – Nerstrand, MN 55053 

Website: www.justforkix.com/danceclasses/northfield-mn 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/northfieldjfk 

Instagram: northfieldjustforkix 
      
 

 
 

REMINDER TEXTS:  text all that apply (one at a time) to 81010:  
 

ALL:  @nfldjfk          TUESDAY CLASSES: @ nfldjfktue 

          THURSDAY CLASSES: @nfldjfkthu       COMPETITION TEAMS: @nfldjfkcom 

Tuesdays 

5:30-6:30pm, Junior Jazz (6-12th) 

6:30-7:30pm, Junior Kix (6-12th) 

7:30-8:15pm, Junior Hip Hop (6-

12th) 
 

Thursdays 

5:00-5:45pm, Wee Petites (K-1st) 

5:45-6:15pm, Tiny Kix (3-5 Years) 

6:15-7:15pm, Wee Kix (2-3rd) 

7:15-8:15pm, Mini Kix (4-5th) 
 

 


